
 

SEPT/OCTOBER 2024 MENU   

This is a three-weekly rolling menu. 
 

WK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY  

 2 Sept (CLOSED)  

23 Sept 

14 Oct 

3 Sept (CLOSED) 

24 Sept 

15 Oct 

4 Sept 

25 Sept 

16 Oct 

5 Sept 

26 Sept 

17 Oct 

6 Sept 

27 Sept 

18 Oct 

 

1 KATSU CHICKEN CURRY 

WITH RICE & SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS  

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

STICKY TOFFEE DESSERT 

 

TOMATO & MASCARPONE 

PASTA  

WITH GARLIC & HERB 

BREAD & SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES  

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS  

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

  

CHOCOLATE MUDSLIDER 

 

ROAST GAMMON / QUORN 

FILLET 

 WITH ROAST/MASHED 

POTATOES, SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES & GRAVY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ICED SPONGE CAKE 

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN  

WITH RICE & SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES  

 

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS  

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

CHEESE & CRACKERS  

CHEESE & TOMATO 

PIZZA  

WITH CHIPS & 

SEASONAL VEGETABLES 

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS 

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

BUTTERSCOTCH BUSCUIT 

 

 

       

 9 Sept 

30 Sept 

21 Oct 

10 Sept 

1 Oct 

22 Oct 

11 Sept 

2 Oct 

23 Oct 

12 Sept 

3 Oct 

24 Oct 

13 Sept 

4 Oct 

25 Oct (CLOSED) 

 

2 BEEF BURGER 

WITH POTATO WEDGES, 

BAKED BEANS OR 

SEASONAL VEGETABLES  

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS  

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

STICKY FLAPJACK 

 

MAC N CHEESE WITH    

WITH GARLIC & HERB 

BREAD 

& SEASONAL VEGETABLES  

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS 

 OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

CHOCOLATE BUSCUIT 

 

ROAST GAMMON / QUORN 

FILLET 

 WITH ROAST/MASHED 

POTATOES, SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES & GRAVY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOBBLIE BUSCUIT 

BBQ CHICKEN WITH RICE 

& SEASONAL VEGETABLES 

  

    

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS  

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

FRUIT SALAD 

 

MOZZARELLA DIPPERS   

WITH CHIPS & 

SEASONAL VEGETABLES 

OR BAKED BEANS 

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS 

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

MELTING MOMENT 

 

 

       

 16 Sept 

7 Oct 

28 Oct (CLOSED) 

17 Sept 

8 Oct 

29 Oct (CLOSED) 

18 Sept 

9 Oct 

30 Oct (CLOSED) 

19 Sept 

10 Oct 

31 Oct (CLOSED) 

20 Sept 

11 Oct 

1 Nov (CLOSED) 

 

3 PORK/VEG SAUSAGES 

AND MASHED POTATO 

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES & GRAVY  

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS  

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

APPLE & CINNAMON 

MUFFIN 

 

PASTA BOLOGNAISE WITH 

GARLIC & HERB BREAD 

& SEASONAL VEGETABLES  

 

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS  

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

CHOCOLATE CRUNCH   

ROAST CHICKEN / QUORN 

FILLET 

WITH ROAST/MASHED 

POTATOES, SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES & GRAVY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GINGER BISCUIT 

CHICKEN KORMA  CURRY 

WITH RICE & NAAN BREAD  

& SEASONAL VEGETABLES  

 

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS  

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

FRUIT & JELLY  

FISH FINGERS 

WITH CHIPS, SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES OR BAKED 

BEANS 

 

 

JACKET POTATO WITH 

CHEESE, BAKED BEANS  

OR TUNA  

WITH SEASONAL 

VEGETABLES 

 

VANILLA BUSCUIT 

 

 

       

 

Friday is a meat-free day. 

A drink of water will always be served.  

Fruit will always be an alternative dessert choice. 

A vegetarian choice will always be on offer even if not stated on the menu above. 

 

 


